SEETHAMAHALAKSHMI DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL

TENTATIVE SCHEDULE FOR 2025-2026

| Month & Date Day Event/Holiday
Year
March -25 | 12-03-2025 | Wednesday | School Opens for Academic Year for Class
IX&X
April -25 | 01-04-2025 Tuesday | 2024-25 Academic Year Results
Announcement for the Classes Nursery to
VII
05-04-2025 Saturday | Sri Babu Jagajivan Ram Jayanthi
06-04-2025 Sunday | Sree Rama Navami
14-04-2025 Monday | Dr B.R. Ambedkar Jayanthi
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday
28-0:;2025 Mo::) 43Y | periodic Test—I for Classes IX & X
30-04-2025 | Wednesday
B 24-04-2025 | Thursday
To To Summer Vocation for Students
11-06-2025 | Wednesday
June -25 | 05-06-2025 | Thursday | School Re-opens for Classes VIII to X
07-06-2025 Saturday | Bakrid
12-06-2025 School Re-opens for Classes I to VII
Thursday | School Re-opens for Classes Nursery, LKG
& UKG.
July-25 06-07-2025 Sunday | Moharram
21-0:;2025 Mo::)day Periodic Test — I for Classes LKG to VIII
23-07-2025 | Wednesday Periodic Test — 2 for Classes IX to X
Auggst - | 08-08-2025 Friday Virslakihut Vs tams
09-08-2025 Saturday | Raksha Bandhan ( R.H.)
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day
16-08-2025 Saturday | Krishnastami
27.08.2025 | Wednesday | Ganesh Chaturthi
28-0?;2025 Thut': %Y | periodic Test—2 for Classes LKG to VIII
30-08-2025 Sitandas Periodic Text — 3 for Classes IX to X
September | 05-09-2025 Friday Teacher’s Day Celebrations
-25 Milad-Un-Nabi
22-09-2025 Monday
to to Term-1 Exams for Classes LKG to X
; 30-09-2025 Tuesday
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Month & Date Day Event/Holiday
Year
Oct;SIJer- 02-10-2025 Thursday Ganthi Jayathi
01-10-2025 | Wednesday
to to Dasara Vacation
10-10-2025 Friday
11-10-2025 Saturday | School Re-opens after Dasara Vacation
20-10-2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdasi & Deepavali
25-10-2025 Saturday | Nagula Chavithi
Nm-fezlzber 05-11-2025 | Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanthi
14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day
27-11-2025 Thursday
to to Periodic Test — 3 for Classes LKG to VIII
29-11-2025 Saturday
December | 08-12-2025 Monday
-25 to to Pre Board 1 — for Classes VIII & X
13-12-2025 Saturday
24-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas EVE
25-12-2025 | Wednesday | Christmas
Jan;zry - | 01-01-2026 Thursday New Vidas
05-01-2026 Monday
to To Pre Board - 11 for Classes VIII & X
10-01-2026 Saturday
OS-0L-20%6 | MEWINY | 5ot Tt 4 foi Clastos BREL i Vil
to to & IX
07-01-2026 | Wednesday
12-01-2026 Monday
to to Pongal Holidays
17-01-2026 Saturday
26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day
24-01-2026 Saturday
to to Pre Board — III for Classes VIII & X
31-01-2026 | Saturday
Fel:-)rzt;ary Revision For Annual Examinations
VIII & X Board Examinations Commence
March - LKG to VII Annual Examinations
26 Commence
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